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FIBER ACCESS TERMINAL BOX ORM 2  

 
The Fiber Access Terminal Box ORM 2 is designed to terminate an optical network 
using 2 to 4 optical fibers at a customer terminal point. It is installed indoors on a wall. 

 
• Capacity 4 optical connectors 

• Connector holder SC simplex, SC duplex, ST, 

FC, E2000, LC 

• Maximum capacity is 4 optical splices, heat 

shrink, 

• Attractive design for indoor usage 

• Direct fiber termination by a connector 

• Use for fibers G.652d, G.657 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Specifications 

 

Ingress Protection IP20 

Impact Protection IK04 

Material ABS 

Color RAL 7035 

Dimensions (H × W × D) 140 × 109 × 23 mm 

Environment indoor 

Connector Type 

Connector Type 
E2000 
LC 
SC 
ST/FC 
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